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Men / 4 / Younger
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Eli Ruffing236
International

10.800 9.600 9.80010.400 10.50010.000 61.100
1 2T 2T 2 2 1T 1 

1 

Kannon Rector207
Auburn

9.100 9.700 10.10010.200 10.50010.200 59.800
7T 1 4T 1 1 1T 2 

2 

Jayden Tcruz225
Extreme

10.100 9.600 8.80010.100 10.5009.400 58.500
2 2T 7T 13 4T 1T 3 

3 

Preston Ryan240
Liberty

10.000 9.300 9.70010.600 10.4008.300 58.300
3 6 1 3 11 4 4 

4 

Gavin Otis206
Auburn

8.100 9.400 9.50010.200 10.2009.900 57.300
14T 4T 4T 4T 3 5 5 

5 

Drew Galbaugh221
Extreme

9.900 8.400 9.50010.400 10.1008.900 57.200
4T 7 2T 4T 7 6 6 

6 

Wyatt Smith223
Extreme

9.500 7.500 9.10010.000 9.6009.300 55.000
6 12 9 10 6 7T 7 

7 

Rowan Conner232
International

8.700 8.200 9.2009.700 9.6009.400 54.800
10T 8 10 8T 4T 7T 8 

8 

Carson Medlyn205
Auburn

8.300 9.400 9.0009.600 9.6008.700 54.600
13 4T 11 11 8T 7T 9 

9 

Taylor Ramirez210
Classic

8.900 7.400 9.40010.200 7.7008.600 52.200
9 13 4T 6T 10 11 10 

10 

Alex Rendon211
Classic

8.700 7.600 9.4009.200 8.2008.700 51.800
10T 10T 12 6T 8T 10 11 

11 

Mason Edwards220
Extreme

9.100 8.000 8.90010.100 7.0007.900 51.000
7T 9 7T 12 13 13T 12 

12 

Ishmael Osorio261
Vacaville

9.900 6.200 9.2008.100 7.5008.100 49.000
4T 14T 13 8T 12 12 13 

13 

Roman Conner-Owens258
Vacaville

8.400 7.600 8.7007.500 6.4007.800 46.400
12 10T 15 14 14 15 14 

14 

Owen Baptista208
Classic

8.100 6.200 7.8007.800 7.0007.400 44.300
14T 14T 14 15 15 13T 15 

15 

ProScore v5.0.7 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Technique Gymnastics


